ID

1049357
1049360
1049361
1049362
1049365
1049364
1049363
1049366
1049356
1049359
1049353
1049355
1049354
1049358

Chodnik levy
Sitka [m]

1,5
0
15
0
0
15
0
15
0
1
0
1,6
1,4
1,5

Chodnik
pravy Sitka

[m]

15
0
15

0
0
1
2
15
1
1

2,5
1.6
1,6

0

Pocet
jizdnich
pruhd []

NPNNNNNNEPENORNNN

Presah SB

(m]

-4,3
-0,3
15
-5

o

coocookroowo

'
[EN

Rozte¢
méficich
bodd [m]
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Rozte¢ Svétlo - typ
sloup® [m] soustavy

22 jednostranna
22 jednostranna
25 jednostranna
25 jednostranna
20 jednostranna
30 jednostranna
25 jednostranna
30 jednostranna
30 jednostranna
33jednostranna
21jednostranna
33jednostranna
40 jednostranna
27 jednostranna

Typ svitidla

A3
A3
B1
A3
A3
Bl
A3
B1
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

Trida
osvétleni

M6
M6
M4
M6
P6
M5
M6
M4
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

Udrzovaci

Cinitel

0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

Vzdéalenost

SB [m]
173

Vzdalenost
fasady pfed fasady za SB  Vyska [m]

[m]

a N OO

12

10

6,1
15
9,6
6,9
6,7
53

Vyska
méficiho
pasu [m]

Zéna
Zivotniho
prostredi

2E2
2E2
2E3
2E2
2E2
2E3
2E2
2E3
2E2
2E2
2E2
2E2
2E2
2E2

Sitka vozovky

[m]

N
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